SureLock® All-Suture Anchor System
Guide for Bankart Repair
Surgical Technique
2  |  SureLock® All-Suture System – Bankart Repair Surgical Technique
Figure 2Figure 1
*Curved and straight drill guides are available
for easy access to all tear sites.
Step 2

Figure 7 Figure 8
6  |  SureLock® All-Suture System – Bankart Repair Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
SureLock All-Suture Anchor
Description Part Number
SureLock All-Suture Anchor, 1.4 mm pre-loaded w/(1) Size 2 UHMWPE Suture, Flexible Inserter CM-9614F
SureLock All-Suture Anchor, 2.2 mm pre-loaded w/(2) Size 2 UHMWPE Suture, Flexible Inserter CM-9622F
SureLock Disposable Instruments (Sterile)
Description Part Number
Drill, for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9620
Drill, with Centering Sleeve, for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9620S
Drill, for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9640
Drill, with Centering Sleeve, for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9640S
Hard Bone Drill, 1.4 mm SureLock Anchor CM-9640H
Hard Bone Drill with Centering Sleeve, 1.4 mm SureLock Anchor CM-9640HS
SureLock Instruments (Non-Sterile)
Description Part Number
Obturator, for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9621
Drill Guide (straight), for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9623
Drill Guide (curved 25°), for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9625
Obturator, for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9641
Drill Guide (straight), for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9643
Drill Guide (curved 25°), for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9645
7  |  SureLock® All-Suture System – Bankart Repair Surgical Technique
SureLock® All-Suture Anchor
INDICATIONS FOR USE
The Cayenne Medical, Inc. SureLock All-Suture